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MEETING DATE:

MEETING TIME:

CHAPTER:

Case Number

14-04979-5-DMW

14-04589-5-DMW

14-04444-5-DMW

14-04910-5-DMW

14-04770-5-DMW

14-04605-5-DMW

14-04669-5-DMW

14-04530-5-DMW

14-04843-5-DMW

14-04844-5-DMW

14-04501-5-DMW

14-04942-5-DMW

14-04672-5-DMW

14-04706-5-DMW

14-02859-5-DMW

14-03169-5-DMW

14-04473-5-DMW

9/23/2014
11:45 AM

13

Debtor
Shirley Linn Kohler

Anthony Jay Demery

Janet Denise Hunt Demery

Howard Edward Megill

Jutta Sonja Megill

Lisle Anderson Dore

Emma H. Hagans

Henderson Derek Bullard

Amanda Lundy Bullard

Paul D. Taylor

Doris J Faulk

Betty A Blackmon

Robert J Bentley

Roosevelt Bradwell Jr.

Dora M. Bradwell

Helene A. Cameron

Joseph Mac Manning

Angelo Tarves Elliott

Brian Matthew Johnson

Tina Jill Monroe

Tyrone Lee Monroe

Connie McPherson Knox
Gary Knox

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney
Christian B. Felden

William E. Brewer Jr.

Roger R. Compton

Stephen G Inman

Stephen G Inman

Bruce Allen

Bruce Allen

Benner Jones Il

Benner Jones Il

Benner Jones Il

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Mark M. Harris

Mark M. Harris

Mark M. Harris

LOCATION:

Fayetteville Courtroom

U. S. Post Office & Federal Building

Third Floor Courtroom
301 Green Street
Fayetteville, NC 28303

Trustee

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04770&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04605&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04669&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04530&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04843&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04844&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04501&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04942&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04672&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04706&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

14-04524-5-DMW

14-04685-5-DMW

14-04599-5-DMW

14-04598-5-DMW

14-04600-5-DMW

14-04751-5-DMW

14-04471-5-DMW

14-04562-5-DMW

14-03569-5-DMW

14-04465-5-DMW

14-04782-5-DMW

14-04815-5-DMW

14-04650-5-DMW

14-04728-5-DMW

14-04495-5-DMW

14-04525-5-DMW

14-04761-5-DMW

14-04780-5-DMW

14-04890-5-DMW

14-02588-5-DMW

Debtor

Turissa Stevens

Mary Frances Myers

Deborah Sanders Wallace

Alice Shipp Cobb

James David Autry

Margaret Moffett

Erika Knatasha Ransom

Jerry Lennon Jr. McDowell

Valerie Evans McDowell

James Eddie McMillan

Natosha Michelle Brown

Evangelina Salazar

Frank Neil Fisher

John R. Gibson

Shari L. Gibson

Kathy Denise Blue

James Lucky Hardin

Carolyn Barton Hardin

Vickie Baxley Abbott

Roy Andrew Miller

Leanna Nicole Carter

William Lester Watson

Steven Bradley Edge

Attorney
Mark M. Harris

Gregory T. Griffin

Gregory T. Griffin

Gregory T. Griffin

Gregory T. Griffin

Gregory T. Griffin

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04524&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04685&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04599&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04598&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04600&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04751&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04471&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04562&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03569&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04465&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04782&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04815&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04650&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04728&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04495&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04525&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04761&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04780&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04890&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02588&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

14-03193-5-DMW

14-04638-5-DMW

14-04641-5-DMW

14-04661-5-DMW

14-04667-5-DMW

14-04757-5-DMW

14-04880-5-DMW

14-03229-5-DMW

14-04460-5-DMW

14-04480-5-DMW

14-04502-5-DMW

14-04528-5-DMW

14-04617-5-DMW

14-04639-5-DMW

14-04707-5-DMW

14-04717-5-DMW

14-04756-5-DMW

14-04941-5-DMW

14-03219-5-DMW

14-03259-5-DMW

Debtor
Richard Joseph O'Malley

Linda Kay Yeomans

Charles Keola DeMercer

Darcy Lee DeMercer

Tesa Picart Pollard

Ruth Beatrice Torian

Janet Nicholson Stroman

Patrick Augustine McDonald

Christopher Charles McPherson

Elaine Dorothee McPherson

Maria Karmell Williams

Margaret Ann Cashion

Brack Andrew Day

Amber Nihcole Day

Shannon Gathers

Michael Stanley Techuk

Susy Mison Techuk

Harold Edward Herb
Stephanie Ormsby Herb

Justin Wesley Gorman
Nina Consuella Gorman

Derick Lavon Wallace
Regina Marguerite Wallace

Joseph Allen Kilmer
Misty Joy Kilmer

Edward Martin Larson
Shirley Daniels Larson

Talya Danielle White

Jamaris Remone Ware
Shanga Lee Latoria Ware

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03193&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04638&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04641&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04661&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04667&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04757&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04880&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03229&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04460&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04480&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04502&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04528&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04617&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04639&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04707&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04717&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04756&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04941&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03219&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03259&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

14-03428-5-DMW

14-03666-5-DMW

14-03769-5-DMW

14-04461-5-DMW

14-04535-5-DMW

14-04581-5-DMW

14-04612-5-DMW

14-04621-5-DMW

14-04633-5-DMW

14-04634-5-DMW

14-04673-5-DMW

14-04681-5-DMW

14-04720-5-DMW

14-04746-5-DMW

14-04759-5-DMW

14-04777-5-DMW

14-04826-5-DMW

14-04898-5-DMW

14-04932-5-DMW

14-04956-5-DMW

Debtor

Michael Anthony Zamora
Stefanie Noelle Zamora

Ronnie James Williamson

Carolyn Elliott Williamson

Linda Carol Wright

Thelma Irene Terry

Fernando Raymond Perez

Mable Lynette Walton

Javier Luis Rivera

Erica M Jackson

Rebecca Mae Morgan

Aquita Lalay Avant

Michael Lynn Young

Tonya Latasha Hollimon

Jacqueline Lanetta Jones

Maurice Anthony Reid

Mae Ruth Avant

Kimberly Camille Chalmers-Kilcrease

Tyrome Lavon Smith

Tawanya LaShawn Smith

Janet Denise Jones

Felicia Latoya McGeachy

Christopher Thomas Hallisy

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03428&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03666&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03769&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04461&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04535&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04581&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04612&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04621&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04633&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04634&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04673&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04681&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04720&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04746&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04759&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04777&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04826&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04898&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04932&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04956&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

Case Number Debtor

78 14-04967-5-DMW  Jeremiah Brown
Christina Marie Brown

79 14-04969-5-DMW  Paul Everett Davis
Julia Mae Davis

80 14-04794-5-DMW  Steven Peter Stropoli
Tracey Stropoli

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Pro Se

Trustee

Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
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